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From The FIA Formula 3 Technical Delegate Document 7

To The Stewards Date 29 August 2024
Time 16:50

Title F3 Technical Delegates Report 1

Description F3 Technical Delegates Report 1
Enclosed 2024 _10_Technical Report_01.pdf

Jana Muhlner

The FIA Formula 3 Technical Delegate



MONzA EVENT

29™ AuGuUST TO 1°" SEPTEMBER 2024

A FORMUL A =
CHANMP/ONSH/IF,™

From The FIA Formula 3 Technical Delegate
To The Stewards
No. Name
1 Dino Beganovic
2 Gabriele Mini
3 Arvid Lindblad
4 Leonardo Fornaroli
5 Sami Meguetounif
6 Santiago Ramos
7 Tim Tramnitz
8 Kacper Sztuka
9 Alexander Dunne
10 Noah Malling Stromsted
11 Sebastian Montoya
12 Mari Boya
14 Luke Browning
15 Martinius Stenshorne
16 Cian Shields
17 Charlie Wurz
18 Max Esterson
19 Matias Zagazeta
20 Noel Leon
21 Sophia Floersch
22 Tommy Smith
23 Christian Mansell
24 Laurens van Hoepen
25 Nikola Tsolov
26 Tasanapol Inthraphuvasak
27 Nikita Bedrin
28 Joshua Dufek
29 Callum Voisin
30 Piotr Wisnicki
31 Joseph Loake

Document
Date

Time

Technical Delegate’s Report

Team
PREMA Racing
PREMA Racing
PREMA Racing

Trident
Trident
Trident
MP Motorsport
MP Motorsport
MP Motorsport
Campos Racing
Campos Racing
Campos Racing
Hitech Pulse-Eight
Hitech Pulse-Eight
Hitech Pulse-Eight
Jenzer Motorsport
Jenzer Motorsport
Jenzer Motorsport
Van Amersfoort Racing
Van Amersfoort Racing
Van Amersfoort Racing
ART Grand Prix
ART Grand Prix
ART Grand Prix
PHM AIX Racing
PHM AIX Racing
PHM AIX Racing
Rodin Motorsport
Rodin Motorsport
Rodin Motorsport

07
29.08.2024
16:50

Chassis No.
G319-009
G319-043
G319-059
G319-054
G319-020
G319-042
G319-051
G319-039
G319-055
G319-050
G319-037
G319-003
G319-048
G319-014
G319-032
G319-033
G319-056
G319-011
G319-052
G319-049
G319-007
G319-046
G319-010
G319-019
G319-006
G319-038
G319-053
G319-047
G319-031
G319-041

All the above cars were found to be in conformity with the safety requirements of the 2024 Formula 3

Championship Technical Regulations.

Jana Mihlner
FIA F3 Technical Delegate



